HB 4004-A4 (LC 271) 2/21/22 (LHF/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 4004

On page 4 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 30, delete "\$____" and
insert "\$132,347,979".
Delete lines 32 through 35.
In line 36, delete "7" and insert "6".

5 In line 38, delete "8" and insert "7".

6